Dakota Showcase
Sioux Falls, South Dakota June 24-26, 2010

47 Minnesota Lakers
42 South Dakota Stars

Day: Thursday
Time: 9:00 AM
Court: 2

Minnesota Lakers

South Dakota Stars

MN
Lt Dk Player Name 2's 3's FT TP
00 00  Petersen, Megan 0 0 1 1
01 01  Gravenhof, Paige 0 0 0 0
11 11 Jensen, Stephanie 1 1 0 5
12 12 Kontz, Rachel 0 0 0 0
15 15  DeRuyter, Megan 1 3 1 12
23 23 Larsen, Klarissa 1 0 0 2
25 25 Loosbrock, Nichole 1 0 2 4
33 33  Droger, Lindsey 3 1 0 9
44 44 Gehl, Melissa 2 0 2 6
52 52  Andersen, Kristen 1 0 6 8

Team Totals 10 5 12 47

SD

Lt Dk Player Name 2's 3's FT TP
01 01  Hawkins, Kylie 1 0 1 3
02 02 Sippel, Camille 1 0 0 2
03 03 DelLange, Sammie 0 0 0
15 15 Dietrich, Makayla 3 0 2
24 24  Fitzgerald, Kelsey 7 0 1 15
30 30 Fedders, Emily 3 1 3 12
32 32 Herrold, Erica 0 0 0 0
40 40 Ristan, Miranda 1 0 0 2

Team Totals 16 1 7 42
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Steve Kellen

Thursday Pool Game
Won vs South Dakota Stars

47 - 42
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11 Jensen, Stepha
12 Kontz, Rachel

15 DeRuyter, Me

23 Larsen, Klariss
25 Loosbrock, Ni
33 Droger, Lindse
44 Gehl, Melissa

52 Andersen, Kris

Team Totals

2's
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

3's
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

FT TP
10 10
00 00
00 50
00 00
10 120
00 20
20 40
00 90
20 60
60 80

|
12 47 |

Minnesota Lakers

Pool F
Seed 0
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Dark: Blue

Overall Record: 1-0
Pool Record: 1-0
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Tom "Tiny" Eckmann

Thursday Pool Game

Lost vs Minnesota Lakers

42 - 47

01 Hawkins, Kyli
02 Sippel, Camill

03 DelLange, Sam
15 Dietrich, Maka
24 Fitzgerald, Kel
30 Fedders, Emily
32 Herrold, Erica

40 Ristan, Mirand
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